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202102040000
59420

02/04/2021
11:36:46

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

RELEASES COFFIELD

THOMAS

Grantor

Instr
#:20201204000
555280

202106030002
71040

06/03/2021
08:56:48

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MAXEY WILL
D

Instr
#:20210519000
247360

202106290003
14040

06/29/2021
11:03:44

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

RELEASES OLIVER

JONATHAN

Grantor

Instr
#:20200924000
431170

202107280003
65110

07/28/2021
02:40:18

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES KELLY KYO

Instr
#:20170927000
350380

202109230004
65290

09/23/2021
12:14:19

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

RELEASES GENTRY

JASON

Grantor

Instr
#:20200924000
431140

202105270002
61300

05/27/2021
01:28:47

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

RELEASES COOLEY

JONATHAN

Grantor

Instr
#:20200924000
431130

202105190002
47360

05/19/2021
02:12:34

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MAXEY WILL 38
D

24

Lot#:1-83
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE

202112300006
12370

12/30/2021
08:11:44

LIEN LOFTHUS 43

PATRICK

HIGHLAND
VILLAGE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor

87

Lot#:50
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:HIGHLAN
D VILLAGE




