Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202102040000 59420	02/04/2021 11:36:46	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COFFIELD THOMAS					Instr #:20201204000 555280	
202106030002 71040	06/03/2021 08:56:48	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAXEY WILL D					Instr #:20210519000 247360	
202106290003 14040	06/29/2021 11:03:44	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OLIVER JONATHAN					Instr #:20200924000 431170	
202107280003 65110	07/28/2021 02:40:18	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY KYO					Instr #:20170927000 350380	
202109230004 65290	09/23/2021 12:14:19	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GENTRY JASON					Instr #:20200924000 431140	
202105270002 61300	05/27/2021 01:28:47	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOLEY JONATHAN					Instr #:20200924000 431130	
202105190002 47360	05/19/2021 02:12:34	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	MAXEY WILL D			38	24		Lot#:1-83 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE
202112300006 12370	12/30/2021 08:11:44	HIGHLAND VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	LOFTHUS PATRICK			43	87		Lot#:50 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:HIGHLAN D VILLAGE